
空室
案内

Premium
１人部屋

Standard
１人部屋

内部
２人部屋

内部
３人部屋

内部
４人部屋

男性 6/29 6/29 11/3 10/20 10/20

女性
6/29
(2025)

6/29
(2025)

6/8 11/3 11/24

24.0%

16.9%

20.5%8.3%

10.8%
13.9%

3.4%

1.2%

0.9%

国籍比率

Japan
Korea
Taiwan
Vietnam
China
Arab
Mongolia
Russia
Etc.

29.0%

32.1%
7.2%

28.3%

3.4%
コース比率

Regular ESL
Intensive ESL
TOEIC
IELTS
Business


